él pé. besO0K - vegrinsat antal

Flaska/burk

The Cold Condition burk 44cl.
Donzoko Collab Lagerbier

How to Bullshit a Bullshiter flaska 33cl.
Modern Pale Ale

How to Switch Modes flaska 33cl.
Tropical Berliner Weisse

How to Keep Jammin' flaska 33cl.
Northern Sour

How to Taco 'bout It flaska 33cl.

Lime Lager

Mangoes On With Faith burk 44cl.
Mango NEPA (New England pale ale)

Mandarina Smash burk 33 cl.
Single Hop Pale Ale

Pilsner bvurk 33 cl.
Craft Pilsner

BrewDog vs. Mikkeller - Urban Fog burk 44cl.
New England IPA

An Otter DIPA Galaxy/Citra burk 44cl.
Hazy DIPA

An Otter Sour - Passionfruit & Mango burk 44cl.

Berliner Weisse

Chuggernaut burk 44cl.
New England IPA

Delicious IPA burk 33 cl.
Gluten free IPA

Basecamp burk 33 cl.
Ljus lager

Fatol

Easy Jack
Session IPA

Gamma Ray
American Pale Ale

Flaskor 75 cl.

Batonnage
A Mr. B's collab white wine barrel aged sour ale

Nightmare on Brett

Dark sour ale aged in whiskey barrels

Enjoy After 07.04.16
Brett IPA

Wylam Brewery, England 140,-
This Is How Brewery. Sverige 119, -
This Is How Brewery. Sverige 125, -
This is HOW Brewery, Sverige 119,-
This is HOW Brewery, Sverige 119, -
Northern Monk Brewing, England 139,-
Benchwarmers Brewing, Sverige 125, -
Benchwarmers Brewing, Sverige 115~
BrewDog Brewery, Skottland 140, -
An Otter Brewery, Sverige 148, -
An Otter Brewery, Sverige 145, -
Amundsen Bryggeri, Norge 119,-
Stone Brewing, USA 105, -
Fourpure Brewing, England 99, -
Firestone Walker Brewing, USA
20cl./55, -
30cl./79,~
40¢l./99,~

Beavertown Brewery, England

20(:1‘/65,"'
30cl./89,~
50e¢l./129,~

Crooked Stave Beer Project, USA 825, -
Crooked Stave Beer Project, USA 695, -
Stone Brewing, USA 655, -



Cider

Briska Paron .

Kivik Ekologisk Appelcider
Strongbow British Dry
Magners

Crabbie's Ginger Beer

Fatol

ShapeShifter
West coast IPA

Texas State of Mind
Amber lager

Norrlands Guld
Ljus lager

Flaskol

Klovsjo Gardsbryggeri

Black Respect Imperial stout

Drakmdlska
Onkel Weissbier
R6d Nirvana
Oppistuggu
Yellow Nirvana
Black Nirvana
892 Milk Stout
Folkdl 3,5%

Ovrigt

Mariestad Continental 4,2%
Daura, glutenfri

KruSovice

Mariestad

69,-/33cl.
79’"/3301‘
79,-/33¢cl.
79,-/33cl.
85,—/3301¢
65,"/2001.
75,=/30cl.
95’“/4031‘
15’-/50Qlo
55,"'/20010
70,"/30(:1‘
85,-/4001.
99:“/50Cl.
33.-73001.
69’-/40010
79"/5031‘

185,~-/33%cl.
125,-/33¢l.
99,-/50cl.
99,-/50cl.
99’-/5001.
99"/3301‘
99,-/33cl.
99:'/3301'
70,-/3%3%cl.

69,-/33%cl.
70,-/3%cl.
79’-/3301'
79a"/5001.

Alkoholfritt Vin

Spanien
Dismark Lussory, vitt
Dismark Lussory, rott

Alkoholfritt Mousserande

Tyskland
Gustavshof Holunder Secco

Alkoholfri 6l/cider

K1lovs jo Gardsbryggeri

Bond Ale 2,25%
Klovsjobrygd 2,25%

Ovrigt

Lazy Estate Sparkling Tea
''"Lemongrass & Mint'
''"Pink Grapefruit & Pear''

Easy Rider Bulldog 0,4%
Melleruds 0,5%
Briska Paron 0,5%

Briska Riesling/Persika 0,5%

Lask/juice/mineralvatten

Coca Cola, Cola Zero,

Fanta, Sprite

Appeljuice, apelsinjuice,

tranbdrsjuice

Loka naturell/citron
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

T

Alkoholfri drink

L

55,=

gl./f1.

55/215,-
55/215,-

60,-/3%3%cl.
60,"/3301-

70/275"

55,-/33cl.
45,-/3%%cl.
45’-/33010
45,-/33%¢cl.

28,-/30(:10
34,-/40Cl.

28,-/30cl.
34,"/4001.

30,"'/3331‘

553"/37’501‘



Mousserande

Frankrike

Champagne

BOUCHE PERE & FILS Bouché Cuveé Réservée Brut

BOUCHE PERE & FILS Bouché Cuveé Réservée Brut 1/2

AGRAPART & FILS Terroirs Extra Brut Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
AGRAPART & FILS Les 7 Crus Brut

Bourgogne
PAUL DELANE Crémant de Bourgogne Blanc de Noirs Brut

Italien

Veneto

CORVEZZO Terre di Marca Extra Dry
CORVEZZO Organic Rosé Brut

LE CONTESSE Le Contesse Treviso DOC

Spanien

Katalonien

CLOS MOKRTBLANC Cava Castillo d 'Montblanc Brut Reserva
MONT-FERRANT Brut Nature
MASIA BACH Bach Brut

Rosé

Frankrike

Provence
2020 DOMAINE CAMAISSETTE (Cabernet Sauvignon,Grenache,Syrah)

IGP Coteaux d4'En
2020 CHATEAU REGISMONT Duberny Syrah/Grenache

Spanien

Valencia

BODEGA SIERRA KORTE El Conejo Bravo (Bobal,Cabernet Sauvignon)

Vd1lT Castilla la Mancha
LONG WINES Melea Rosado(Tempranillo)

Osterrike

Niederdsterreich
SOELLKRER Dani (Blauer Zweigelt,Cabernet Sauvigncn,Merlct)

gl./f1l.

135/940a"
320"
1250, -
1095’-

120/835, -

95/660, ~
85/590, -

95/660, ~
85/590, -

645,"'

135/525a"

95/375,-

115/455,~

105/415, -



Vitt vin/White wines

l. /fl‘
Frankrike/France &
Alsace
2020 DOMAINE ALBERT MAKNN Riesling Tradition 820, -
2018 DOMAINE ALBERT MANN Senteurs des Vignes 710, -
Bourgogne
*2017 DOMAINE GILLES MORAT Pouilly Fuissé Terres du Menhir 1095, ~
*2017 DOMAINE GARKNIER & FILS Chablis AC 765, -
*¥2018 DOMAINE GARNIER & PFILS Chablis ler Cru Montmains 950, -
Jura
*¥2017 DOMAINE JEAN LUC MOUILLARD Cétes du Jura Le Curieux Savagnin Ouillé 1095, -~
Loire
*2015 DOMAIRE DU PETIT COTEAU Vouvray Still Sec 695, -
*2019 RAYMOND MORIN Sauvignon "La Sauvignole" 130/515,~-
Languedoc-Roussillon
*2018 DOMAIRE E$LINES JOURDAR Picpoul de Pinet 595, -
2019 LES COSTIERES DE POMEROLS Beauvignac Chardonnay 135/525, -
JEARJEAN Ormarine 110/435,~
Savoie
2018 DOMAINE DE L'IDYLLE Roussette de Savoie Anne de Chypre 725, -
Italien/Italy
Toscana
2018 COLLEMASSARI Melacce Montecucco Vermentino DOC 595, -
Marche
ILL FATTORINO (Trebbiano,Passerina) 95/375, -
Kya Zeeland/New Zealand
Auckland
2020 KUMEU RIVER WINERY Kumeu Village Chardonnay 145/575,-
Spanien/Spain
Rias Baixas 5
2019 TERRAS DE LANTANO Albarifio Vifia Cartin 595, ~

* = fatal flaskor/few bottles left



Vitt vin/White wines

Sydafrika/South Africa

Ward Cederberg

2019 CEDERBERG Cederberg Bukettraube

Tyskland/Germany

Pfalz

2018 WEINGUT HORNER Hérner Riesling Steinbock

*2018
*2019

*¥2015
2020

USA

*2017

Rheingau
WEINGUT ROBERT WEIL Riesling Rheingau Trocken

WEINGUT ROBERT WEIL Riesling Kiedrich Turmberg Erste Lage Trocken
Rheinhessen
WEINGUT GUSTAVSHOF Gustavshof Vin Orange Trocken Chardonnay

WEINGUT GUSTAVSHOF Gustavshof Blanc de Noir Cabernet

Columbia Valley
POWERS WINERY Powers Viognier

Kalifornien
ORIN SWIFT CELLARS Orin Swift Mannegquin

Osterrike/Austria

2018
2017
2019
2019
2019

2019

Burgenland

HEIDI SCHR@CK Grauburgunder Barrigue

HEIDI SCHROCK Phoenix aus der Flasche (Welschriesling,Chardonnay)
WEINGUT WOHLMUTH Klassik (Sauvignon Blanc)

WEINGUT MICHAEL OPITZ Buddy Talk White

WEINGUT MICHAEL OPITZ Sauvignon Blanc Reserve - Ried PFuchsloch

Kamptal
WEINGUT KURT ANGERER Griiner Veltliner Kies

gl./f1.

620,"'

885, -
1050, -

795, -
145/575,-

145/575,-

1500, -

130/515a"
145/575, -
795,-

645, -

* = fatal flaskor/few bottles left



ROott vin/Red wines

gl./fl.
Argentina
Uco Valley
2018 BODEGA ATAMISQUE Catalpa Malbec 695, -
2018 BODEGA ATAMISQUE Catalpa Cabernet Sauvignon 695, -
Ovriga Argentina
GRUPO PENAFLOR Cuma Red Blend (Cabernet Sauvignon,Malbec) 110/435, -
Australien/Australia
Coonawarra
*PENLEY ESTATE Francis (Cabernet Franc) 850, -
2017 PENLEY ESTATE Tolmer (Cabernet Sauvignon) 635, -
Margaret River
*2012 LEEUWIN ESTATE Leeuwin Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 795, -
*2016 LEEUWIN ESTATE Leeuwin Prelude Cabernet Sauvignon 845, ~
McLaren Vale
MCPHERSON Gemtree Bloodstone Shiraz 130/515, -
Frankrike/France
Bordeaux
*2015 CH%TEAU ROQUES MAURIAC Damnation Bordeaux 765, ~
*2015 CHQTEAU ROQUES MAURIAC Bordeaux Supérior 675, -
2016 CHATEAU D'ESCURAC Pepin d'Escurac Médoc 595, -
2019 MARC JAMBON Beaujolais Village 130/515, -
Bourgogne
*2016 DOMAINE GEORGES LIGNIER Morey-Saint-Denis 1295,
*2018 GOUFFIER Mercurey ler cru Clos l'Evéque 1150,
Cétes du Rhone
*2017 LE CAILLOU Chéteauneuf-du-Pape Tradition 1395,
#2016 LE CLOS DU CAILLOU Cétes du Rhdne Les Quartsz 1095,
2019 DOMAIRE D'OUREA Tire Bouchon d'Ouréa 655,
Languedoc—~Roussillon
*2014 DOMAINE DU TRAGINER Collioure Octobre 1250,
2016 DOMAINE CLAVEL Les Garrigues 745,
MAISON CAZES Domaine Cazes 135/535,
*¥2018 DOMAINE PUJOL IZARD Pujol Les Capitelles Rouge Coteaux de Peyriac 580,

* = fatal flaskor/few bottles left



gl./f1l.

Italien/Italy
Apulien
CANTINE SANMARZANO Naca Primitivo (Zinfandel) 115/455, -
La Morra
2018 ROCCHE COSTAMAGNA Barbera d'Alba DOC 745, -
Marche
ILL FATTORINO (Montepulciano, Sangiovese) 95/3%75, -
Piemonte
2018 AZ.AGRICOLA GILBERTO BONIPERTI Favolalunga, Colline Novaresi, Vespolina 795,-
Puglia
2018 SAMPIETRANA Parnanio Salento IGT Negroamaro 625, -
Toscana/Tuscany
*2015 GRATTAMACCO Bolgheri Superiore DOC 1995, -
*2019 GRATTAMACCO Bolgheri Rosso DOC 815, -
2016 COLLEMASSARI ColleMassari Montecucco Rosso Riserva DOC 785, ~
*2018 CASTELLO TREBBIO Chianti Superiore 130/515, -
2016 SAR GIORGIO Ciampoleto Rosso di Montalcino DOC 845, ~
Sicilien/Sicily
2019 CARUSO & MININI Prappato/Nerello Mascalese 595, -
Portugal
Dao DOC
2016 ANTONIO LOPES RIBEIRO Casa de Mourasz (Touriga-Nacional,Alfrocheiro) 665, -
Spanien/Spain
Priorat
*2017 RITME CELLER Ritme Negre (Grenache,Carignan) 895, ~
Rioja
2016 HERAS CORDON Heras Corddn Vendimia Seleccionada 795, -
*2016 BODEGAS FORCADA Flor de Baco Crianza 145/575,-
Kastilien-Ledn
*2014 BODEGA CARODORUM Carodorum Seleccion Especial Reserva 1055, -
*VINOS LA ZORRA Raro (Rufete) 135/535,~
BODEGA CARODORUM Carodorum Roble (Tempranillo) 110/435, -
Montsant
2018 ACUSTIC CELLER Actustic Negre 795, -
Murcia
BODEGA SIERRA NORTE Egquilibrio 4 (Monastrell) 105/415, -
Ribera del Duero
*BODEGA TORREDEROS Torrederos Tempranillo Roble 135/535, -
Sydafrika/South Africa
Ward Cederberg
2018 CEDERBERG CELLARS Cederberg Merlot, Shiraz 620, -
2017 CEDERBERG CELLARS Cederberg Cabernet Sauvignon 1050, -~
Pyskland/Germany
Rheinhessen
2018 WEINGUT GUSTAVSHOF Gustavshof Cuvée Jomax Spatburgunder 145/575, -~

* = fatal flaskor/few bottles left



USA

Columbia Valley
2017 POWERS WINERY Powers Syrah

Kalifornien
*2018 ORIN SWIFT
*2018 ORIN SWIFT
*2017 ORIN SWIEFT
*2017 ORIN SWIFT
*¥2015 ORIN SWIET

RENWOOD WINERY The Cleaver (Petit Sirah,Zinfandel,Syrah,Barbera)

RUTHERFORD

CELLARS 8 Years in the Desert (Petit Sirah,Syrah,Zinfandel)

CELLARS Abstract (Grenache,Petit Sirah,Syrah)

CELLARS Papillon (Cabernet Sauvignon,Cabernet Eranc,Merlot)

CELLARS Slander (Pinot Noir)
CELLARS Palermo (Cabernet Sauvigncn,Malbec,Merlot)

WINERY Rhiannon (Petit Sirah,Syrah,Barbera)

NICA + DADO Dado (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Jefferson County
*2015 QUADY NORTH Quady North "GsSM"

Rapa Valley

*2014 CUVAISOR WINERY Cuvaison Syrah
*2015 CUVAISON WINERY Cuvaison Syrah

Osterrike/Austria

Burgenland

2018 HEIDI SCHROCK Junge Léwen (Blaufrénkisch,St.Laurent)
2018 GEBRUDER KITTNAUS Blaufrénkisch Edelgrund

2018 GEBRUDER NITTNAUS Zweigelt Heideboden

2019 WEINRGUT MICHAEL OPITZ Blaufrénkisch

2019 WEIRGUT MICHAEL OPITZ Buddy Talk Red (Blaufrinkisch,Zweigelt,Roesler)145/575,—

Sott vin

145/575,

130/515,

1335,
1250, -
1895,
1695,
1595,
695a"'
695a"'

1195,

995,
1095,

695""
585"'
585’-
685’-

* = fatal flaskor/few bottles left

Bordeaux, Frankrike

2018 KRESSMAN Grande Réserve Sauternes

Languedoc—~Roussillon, Frankrike

CELLIER DE LA DOKNA Sweet Emotion Rivesaltes Ambre

Piemonte, Italien
FABIO PERRONE Moscato d'Asti

Kalifornien,

USA

2017 QUADY WINERY Elysium Black Muscat

Burgenland,

_Osterrike

2015 HELMUT LANG Rheinriesling Eiswein

Portvin

CROFT PORT Croft 10yo Tawny Port

1996 POCAS

Pogas Colheita Tawny

105, -

951-

110’-

1451"

759"'
951-



Armagnac

Tariguet VSOP
Tariquet Le Legendaire

Calvados

Daron Fine

Lauriston Fine
Lauriston Poire Lauris
Lauriston Hors d'Age

Cognac

Hennessy VS

JLP 04 Grande Champagne L'Organic
JLP 07 Grande Champagne L'Organic
JLP 10 Grande Champagne L'Organic

Grappa

Luce Grappa Invecchiata
Grappa di Brunello di Montalcino
Grappa ColleMassari Barrique =05

Rom

Plantation Grande Reserva

Plantation Stiggins' PFancy Pineapple
Plantation Isle of Fiji

Plantation Trinidad

Ron Esclavo 1l2yo Solera

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation X0 20th Anniversary

Ron Zacapa Gran Reserva

Single Cask Guyana 2008 Zebra Cask
Single Cask Jamaica 2009 Tokai Cask
Single Cask Panama 27yo Teeling Whiskey

Whisky/Whiskey

Single Malt

Glenlivet 1l2yo

High Coast Dalvve

Macallan 1l2yo

Oban 1l4yo

Lagavulin 1l6yo

Glenmorangie Nectar d4’'Or Sauternes Cask
Aberlour A'bunadh Batch 60

Gvrigt

Famous Grouse
Tullamore Dew
Jack Daniel’s
Buffalo Trace
Lip Service
Burning Chair

Domaine Tariguet
Domaine Tariguet

Cognac Ferrand

Lauriston Domfrontais A.0.C
Lauriston Domfrontais A.0.C
Lauriston Domfrontais A.0.C

Hennessy

Jean-Luc Pasqguet
Jean-Luc Pasqguet
Jean-Luc Pasqguet

Frescobaldi Tenuta Luce delle Vite

Frescobaldi Castel Giocondo
ColleMassari

Plantation Rum
Plantation Rum
Plantation Rum
Plantation Rum
Alcoholes Finos Dominicanos
Destilerias Unidas
Plantation Rum
Diageo Plc
Plantation Rum
Plantation Rum
Plantation Rum

Speyside

Sverige

Highland

Western Highlands
Islay

Highland

Highland

Blended

Blended

Tennesse whiskey/bourbon
Bourbon

Rye

Bourbon

35,
48,

35,
38,
40,
55,

30,
38,
42,
45,

45,
52,
55,

26,
28,
29,
30,
35,
40,
40,
40,
44,
44,
55,

35,
35,
38,
40,
45,
45,
48,

25,
25,
25,
28,
38,
45,

/el
/el

/el
/el
/el
/el

/el
/el
/el
/el

/el
/el
/el

/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el

/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el

/el
/el
/el
/el
/el
/el



